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EXERCÍCIO

RESULTADO 
PREVIDENCIÁRIO

RECEITAS 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS

DESPESAS 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS

2006 a 2040

RREO – ANEXO XIII (LRF, art. 53, § 1º, inciso II) R$ 1,00

(a) (b)

SALDO FINANCEIRO
DO EXERCÍCIO

c = ( a - b ) (d)=("d" exercício anterior) + (c)

2006 0,00 0,00 0,00 7.213.334,74

2007 3.054.212,93 1.542.678,17 1.511.534,76 8.724.869,50

2008 3.696.248,68 1.774.504,89 1.921.743,79 10.646.613,29

2009 3.883.706,73 1.951.434,66 1.932.272,07 12.578.885,36

2010 4.071.137,25 2.141.131,86 1.930.005,39 14.508.890,75

2011 5.834.381,22 2.322.966,22 3.511.415,00 18.020.305,75

2012 6.072.924,99 2.575.068,85 3.497.856,14 21.518.161,89

2013 6.328.602,61 2.835.851,73 3.492.750,88 25.010.912,77

2014 6.590.397,48 3.024.276,52 3.566.120,96 28.577.033,73

2015 6.883.626,54 3.456.070,24 3.427.556,30 32.004.590,03

2016 7.099.416,48 3.660.255,00 3.439.161,48 35.443.751,51

2017 7.347.842,64 3.980.441,63 3.367.401,01 38.811.152,52

2018 7.589.732,66 4.360.599,57 3.229.133,09 42.040.285,61

2019 7.812.679,42 4.941.434,63 2.871.244,79 44.911.530,40

2020 8.065.583,48 5.304.413,35 2.761.170,13 47.672.700,53

2021 8.300.289,26 5.664.553,10 2.635.736,16 50.308.436,69

2022 8.489.789,53 5.950.013,22 2.539.776,31 52.848.213,00

2023 8.652.976,20 6.400.514,45 2.252.461,75 55.100.674,75

2024 8.881.829,72 6.618.160,20 2.263.669,52 57.364.344,27

2025 9.023.834,57 6.920.903,66 2.102.930,91 59.467.275,18

2026 9.184.392,21 7.107.908,23 2.076.483,98 61.543.759,16

2027 9.284.977,44 7.370.970,06 1.914.007,38 63.457.766,54

2028 9.435.996,27 7.465.955,07 1.970.041,20 65.427.807,74

2029 9.559.146,52 7.668.707,26 1.890.439,26 67.318.247,00

2030 9.672.914,12 7.865.795,66 1.807.118,46 69.125.365,46

2031 9.802.500,92 7.961.558,48 1.840.942,44 70.966.307,90

2032 9.898.921,26 8.063.446,15 1.835.475,11 72.801.783,01

2033 10.025.397,83 8.110.635,97 1.914.761,86 74.716.544,87

2034 10.097.656,56 8.225.547,98 1.872.108,58 76.588.653,45

2035 10.205.741,74 8.319.567,90 1.886.173,84 78.474.827,29

2036 10.326.219,48 8.348.411,10 1.977.808,38 80.452.635,67

2037 8.442.005,16 8.372.697,37 69.307,79 80.521.943,46

2038 8.416.295,28 8.443.866,59 -27.571,31 80.494.372,15

2039 8.428.379,40 8.450.124,20 -21.744,80 80.472.627,35

2040 8.406.221,84 8.488.914,12 -82.692,28 80.389.935,07
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